

MACC CASE NO 457 of 2022

CNR-WBBB01-004202-2022

JO-WB00703

Order dated

10 /11.2024

This day is fixed for evidence of Pws.

Both parties file hazira throug their respective Ld. Advocate but no P.W. is present.

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 04.02.2025 for evidence of Pws.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
in-charge